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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Anderson, Phillip  
5602 Club Lane 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.Frith Anderson Peake 
2.Lawyer 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/20/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Archer, Robert  
401 High Street 
Salem, VA 24153

1.Blue Ridge Beverage Co, Inc 
2.Chair/CEO 
3.Salem, VA

10/16/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Auldridge, Teresa  
1909 Millstream Drive 
Salem, VA 24153

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Salem, VA

10/20/2025 $25.00 $125.00

Benson, Mark  
1902 Lindale Dr 
Blacksburg, VA 24060

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Blacksburg, VA

10/22/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Bloss, Adrienne  
801 Red Lane 
Salem, VA 24153

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Salem, VA

10/01/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Byrd, Benjamin  
2917 Rosalind Ave SW 
Roanoke, VA 24014

1.Munro Byrd PC 
2.Attorney 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/02/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Carlsmith, Alison  
3421 Norway Pl 
Norfolk, VA 23509

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Norfolk, VA

10/10/2025 $25.00 $225.00

Cobb, Joseph  
441 Highland Ave SW 
Roanoke, VA 24016-4254

1.City of Roanoke 
2.Mayor 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/01/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Cranwell, Elizabeth  
1911 Mountain View Road 
Vinton, VA 24179

1.MKB Realtors 
2.Realtor 
3.Vinton, VA

10/14/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Doucette, Nancy  
324 Sunset Rd 
Salem, VA 24153-2702

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Salem, VA

10/04/2025 $100.00 $300.00

Elliott, Gloria  
3237 Bromley Road SW 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.Self-Gloria Elliott Consultant, Coach, & Trainer 
2.Coach and consultant 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/08/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Ellison, Edward  
1060 East Topeka Street 
Pasadena, CA 91104

1.SCPMG 
2.Physician 
3.Pasadena,CA

10/05/2025 $50.00 $150.00
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Ferris, Mary Theresa  
2051 Lee Hi Road SW 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.Freelance 
2.Court reporter 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/03/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Fisher, Charles  
154 S Pick Ave 
Elmhurst, IL 60126

1.ReaderLink 
2.Cataloger 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/06/2025 $25.00 $150.00

Fishwick, John  
2052 Lee Hi Road 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.Fishwick and Associates 
2.Attorney 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/02/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Frith, Linda  
3236 Somerset St SW 
Roanoke, VA 24014-3136

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/22/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Hoffman, Katherine  
7439 Patterson Road 
Falls Church, VA 22043

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Falls Church, VA

10/07/2025 $100.00 $210.00

Holland, Dwight  
4874 Glenbrook Drive 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.Self 
2.Principal/Co-founder Small Business 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/20/2025 $101.00 $101.00

Honeycutt, Cinthia  
2473 Franklin St 
Salem, VA 24153

1.Hanging Rock Animal Hospital 
2.Veterinarian 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/11/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Hopkins, William  
PO Box 13366 
Roanoke, VA 24033

1.Martin Hopkins & Lemon 
2.Attorney 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/03/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Jackson, Brian  
5600 Saint James Court 
Richmond, VA 23223

1.Hirschier 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond, VA

10/04/2025 $300.00 $300.00

Jamison, MarkEngineer  
440 Highland Ave SW 
Roanoke, VA 24016

1.AECOM 
2.Engineer 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/01/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Johnson, John  
3912 Brandon Avenue SW 
Roanoke, VA 24018-1444

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/20/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Klute, Paul  
301 Cassell Lane SW 
Roanoke, VA 24014-3223

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/08/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Koebel, Catherine  
2625 Longview Ave SW 
Roanoke, VA 24014-1510

1.Self-employed 
2.Contractor/scientist 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/03/2025 $400.00 $400.00

Logan, Robert  
2222 York Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24015

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/01/2025 $100.00 $200.00

McIlhenny, William  
204 S Jefferson St 
Unit 7 
Roanoke, VA 24011-1709

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/01/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Merkt, Mary Lou  
133 Marshall Bridge Drive 
Greenville, SC 29605

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Greenville, SC

10/06/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Morris, Melanie  
13664 E Wethersfield Road 
Scottsdale, AZ 85259

1.Biointellisense 
2.VP Customer Success 
3.Golden, CO

10/16/2025 $500.00 $750.00

Newton, Susan  
3881 Colonial Green Cir SW 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/01/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Osborne, Janet  
5058 Williamsburg Court 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.Carilion Clinic 
2.Physician 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/18/2025 $500.00 $2,500.00

Porterfield, Charlotte  
2831 Wilton Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24014

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/02/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Scholz, Claire  
1983 Ashley Lane SW 
Roanoke, VA 24018-1645

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/01/2025 $300.00 $375.00

Scholz, Claire  
1983 Ashley Lane SW 
Roanoke, VA 24018-1645

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/16/2025 $25.00 $400.00

Smith, Zachary  
1921 Stone Mill Dr 
Salem, VA 24153

1.Carilion Clinic 
2.Senior director 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/08/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Thornton, Kerri  
1412 Sherwood Ave SW 
Roanoke, VA 24015

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/14/2025 $250.00 $350.00

3 of 13



Littlepage 4 VA (CC-25-00181) Reporting Period: 10/01/2025 Through: 10/23/2025
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Valles, Armida  
301 Cassell Ln SW 
Roanoke, VA 24014

1.Carilion Clinic 
2.VP Strategic Payer Relationships 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/09/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Hospital &amp; Healthcare HOSPAC 
PO Box 31394 
Richmond, VA 23294

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

10/06/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Virginians for Jamie 
PO Box 1814 
Marion, VA 24354

1. 
2.Campaign organization 
3.Marion, VA

10/22/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Washington County Democratic Committee 
PO Box 1332 
Abingdon, VA 24212

1. 
2.Political party committee 
3.Abingdon, VA

10/15/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

WinVA 
198 Van Buren Street 
Ste 200 
Herndon, VA 20170

1. 
2.Political action committee 
3.Herndon, VA

10/08/2025 $500.00 $4,500.00

Total This Period $15,001.00
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Date 
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Aggregate 
To Date

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Political party 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Mail production and postage 
5. Actual Cost

10/10/2025 $10,744.58 $10,744.58

Total This Period $10,744.58
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

NGP VAN 
655 15th St NW 
Suite 650 
Washington, DC 20005

Campaign info Donna 
Littlepage 10/01/2025 $125.00

Kroger 
3971 Brambleton Ave 
Roanoke, VA 24018

Event supplies Donna 
Littlepage 10/02/2025 $81.44

Click Stamp Strategies 
8518 Leveret Ln 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235

Advertising Donna 
Littlepage 10/03/2025 $9,000.00

Canva 
3212 E Cesar Chavez St 
Austin, TX 78702

Campaign support Donna 
Littlepage 10/04/2025 $15.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fees Donna 
Littlepage 10/05/2025 $86.27

Pancho Mexican Restaurant 
682 Brandon Ave 
Roanoke, VA 24179

Campaign lunch Donna 
Littlepage 10/06/2025 $15.75

Sutton &amp; Smart Campaigns 
PO Box 33421 
Phoenix, AZ 85067

Consulting Donna 
Littlepage 10/06/2025 $2,515.00

Virginia Blue Star Printing 
6003 Belspring Rd 
Fairlawn, VA 24141

Campaign materials Donna 
Littlepage 10/06/2025 $1,255.36

Northwest Hardware 
3647 Brambleton Ave 
Roanoke, VA 24018

Campaign supplies Donna 
Littlepage 10/07/2025 $25.24

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219

Contribution support Donna 
Littlepage 10/09/2025 $10,744.58

Pinnacle Financial Partners 
4467 Starkey Road 
Roanoke, VA 24018

Bank fees Donna 
Littlepage 10/09/2025 $40.00

United States Postal Service 
4069 Postal Drive 
Roanoke, VA 24018

Postage Donna 
Littlepage 10/09/2025 $78.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fees Donna 
Littlepage 10/12/2025 $75.85
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Bratic, Kim  
2316 Stallion Circle 
Roanoke, VA 24018

Consulting Donna 
Littlepage 10/12/2025 $3,000.00

MailChimp 
405 N Angier Ave NE 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Email service Donna 
Littlepage 10/17/2025 $20.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fees Donna 
Littlepage 10/19/2025 $121.77

Click Stamp Strategies 
8518 Leveret Ln 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235

Advertising Donna 
Littlepage 10/21/2025 $9,000.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fees Donna 
Littlepage 10/23/2025 $78.88

Gray Media 
4370 Peachtree Rd NE 
Atlanta, GA 30319

Advertising Donna 
Littlepage 10/23/2025 $1,793.50

Sutton &amp; Smart Campaigns 
PO Box 33421 
Phoenix, AZ 85067

Consulting Donna 
Littlepage 10/23/2025 $2,500.00

VA ABC 
7450 Freight Way 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

Event Fees Donna 
Littlepage 10/23/2025 $85.00

Total This Period $40,656.64
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Full Name of Lender and Address

Full Name of Co-Borrower, Guarantor or Endorser 
Address

Date 
Received

Amount of 
Loan This 
Period

Remaining 
Loan 
Balance

Littlepage, Donna  
2149 Deyerle Road SW 
Roanoke, VA 24018

10/23/2025 $3,369.29 $3,369.29

Total This Period
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Schedule F: Debts remaining Unpaid as of this 
Report 
 
Name and Address of Creditor

Pupose of Obligation Date Debt 
Incurred

Amount 
Remaining 
Unpaid

Littlepage, Donna  
2149 Deyerle Road SW 
Roanoke, VA 24018

03/14/2025 $500.00

Littlepage, Donna  
2149 Deyerle Road SW 
Roanoke, VA 24018

03/14/2025 $1,321.92

Littlepage, Donna  
2149 Deyerle Road SW 
Roanoke, VA 24018

05/14/2025 $5,000.00

Littlepage, Donna  
2149 Deyerle Road SW 
Roanoke, VA 24018

06/05/2025 $2,071.58

Littlepage, Donna  
2149 Deyerle Road SW 
Roanoke, VA 24018

06/30/2025 $1,925.48

Littlepage, Donna  
2149 Deyerle Road SW 
Roanoke, VA 24018

08/31/2025 $6,931.52

Littlepage, Donna  
2149 Deyerle Road SW 
Roanoke, VA 24018

09/30/2025 $5,695.61

Littlepage, Donna  
2149 Deyerle Road SW 
Roanoke, VA 24018

10/23/2025 $3,369.29

Total This Period $26,815.40
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 41 $15,001.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $10,744.58

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 61 $1,991.06

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 2 $76.50

5. Total 105 $27,813.14

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $10,744.58

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $76.50

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $40,656.64

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $51,477.72

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $23,446.11

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $3,369.29

13. Subtotal $26,815.40

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $26,815.40
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $31,745.15

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $27,813.14

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $3,369.29

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $31,182.43

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $62,927.58

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$51,477.72

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $51,477.72

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $11,449.86

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $26,815.40

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $114,180.35

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $31,182.43

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $145,362.78

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $145,362.78

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $82,435.20

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$51,477.72

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $133,912.92

29. Ending Balance $11,449.86
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